11A
11B
12A
14A
14B
14C
14D
14E

16A
16B
16C
17A
17B
18
19
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
30A
30B
30C
30D
30E
31

D

Breed

Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental

Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental

Heifer
Heifer
Heifer

. Heifer

Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer

B Heifer
Heifer

B Heifer
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Embryo
Heifer

Misc

Preg

Preg
Embryo
Embryo
Preg

Preg
Cow_CalfP
Cow_CalfP
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow_CalfP
Cow_Calf P
B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

B Heifer

Consignor
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
SVIFARM
GARY DAVIS
SVJ FARM
SVJ FARM
SVJ FARM
SVJ FARM
SVJ FARM
SVJ FARM
GARY DAVIS
LINDSAY BENNETT

DONATHAN MCINTOSH

PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
SVJ FARM
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
SVJ FARM

SVJ FARM
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
SVJ FARM

SVJ FARM

SVJ FARM

SVJ FARM

SVJ FARM

SVJ FARM

SVJ FARM

SVJ FARM
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS

HILL COUNTRY CATTLE CO

SVJ FARM
SVJFARM

Price
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$6.200,.00
$4,500.00
$3,700.00
$1,800.00 .
$3,500.00
$2,400.00
$2,000.00
$2,800.00
$1,600.00
$1,400.00
$3.800.00
$3,000.00
$2,700.00
$3,200.00
$3,600.00
$1,500.00
$1,800.00
$3,200.00
$2,400.00
$2,300.00
$750.00
$750.00
$2,400.00
$2,200.00
$3,000.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,200.00
$5,000.00
$3,400.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$2.,200.00
$3,000.00
$3,400.00
$3,100.00
$2,300.00
$2,200.00
$2,600.00
$2,500.00
$2,400.00
$2,300.00
$1,800.00
$1,700.00
$2,200.00
$2,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,800.00
$2,300.00
$1,600.00
$2,000.00



Lot

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66X

ID  Breed

Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental

Sex

B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer

Cow_CalfP

Consi
SVJ FARM

SVJ FARM

SVJ FARM

SVJ FARM

SVJ FARM

SVJ FARM
SVJFARM
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
HOFFMAN FARMS
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE
PROSPECT CATTLE

Price

$2,000.00
$2,200.00
$3,400.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$2,000.00
$1,600.00
$2,950.00
$2,200.00
$2,350.00
$2,100.00
$2,200.00
$1,900.00
$1,900.00
$1,700.00
$1,400.00
$2,100.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,550.00



